
2026 VEHICLE NUMBERS REGULATIONS

All vehicles must be identified with the correct vehicle numbers) for that class. All vehicles must 
have a number plate visible from each side of the car, one visible from the rear and one on the 
front. Numbers must be black on white background or white on black background. Glass is 
considered colorless unless it is painted white or black. Side numbers must be a minimum of 8" 
high with a 1" stroke.

Front numbers must be a minimum of 4" high with a ½'" stroke. Rear numbers must be a 
minimum of 6" high with a 1" stroke. Background or number plates shall be clearly 
distinguishable from the color of the vehicle. Background or number plates shall be either vinyl 
or paint. This is an example of what the numbers should look like.
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CLASS NUMBERS

Unlimited Truck O1-99

1 100-199

6100 200-299

3 300-399

450 Pro (Link) 400-499

5 Unlimited 500-549

5/1600 550-599

6 Sportsman Truck 600-699

Mini Metal 700-799

Heavy Metal 800-899

"T" SxS Pro Turbo T800-T999

9 900-999

10 1000-1099

Stock Bug 1100-1199

12 1200-1299

13 Sportsman Buggy 1300-1399

1450 Sportsman (Link) 1400-1499

15 Unlimited Sportsman Buggy 1500-1599

1/2 1600 1600-1699

18 Champ 1800-1899

1900 SxS Pro NA 1900-1999

2000 Sportsman (Leaf Spring) 2000-2099

2900 SxS Pro Unlimited 2900-2999

3000 3000-3099

3900 SxS Sportsman 3900-3999

6100-6199
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Class Numbers
4400 Ultra 4 4400-4499

4500 Ultra 4 Sportsman 4500-4599

SxS Pro RS1 4900-4999

Trophy Light 6000-6099

7s 7100-7199

7200 7200-7299

8 8000-8099

Stock Full 8100-8199

VORE VC01 - VC30


